

Chocolates Direct Product Code	CCD10021																			
Name	Bendicks Bittermints																			
Ingredients	<p>Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Glucose Syrup, Peppermint Oil with other Natural Flavourings, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 95% minimum</p> <p>May contain hazelnuts, almonds, peanuts and other nuts.</p>																			
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>																				
Net Weight	400g																			
Country of origin	Germany																			
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place																			
Nutrition Labelling	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Typical Values</th> <th>Per 100 g</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td>1794 kJ</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>428 kcal</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat</td> <td>16.8 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- of which saturates</td> <td>10.6 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td>62.8 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- of which sugars</td> <td>54.1 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td>3.5 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Salt</td> <td>0.01 g</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Typical Values	Per 100 g	Energy	1794 kJ		428 kcal	Fat	16.8 g	- of which saturates	10.6 g	Carbohydrate	62.8 g	- of which sugars	54.1 g	Protein	3.5 g	Salt	0.01 g	
Typical Values	Per 100 g																			
Energy	1794 kJ																			
	428 kcal																			
Fat	16.8 g																			
- of which saturates	10.6 g																			
Carbohydrate	62.8 g																			
- of which sugars	54.1 g																			
Protein	3.5 g																			
Salt	0.01 g																			
Suitable for vegetarians	YES																			
Suitable for vegans	YES																			
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO																			
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Bendicks chocolates are gluten-free. However, they do include glucose syrup, which may be derived from a wheat source																			
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Bendicks chocolates are wheat-free. However, they do include glucose syrup, which may be derived from a wheat source																			
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES																			

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	YES
Kosher	YES - Klbd